
1 8 Pérez Jimenez Nathaly (OH) 3 - 11 14 0.75
2 9 Flores Espinoza Tessa Michelle (MB) 1 - 8 9 0.25
2 17 Diaz Sosa Mariajosse (MB) 1 - 2 3 0.25
2 16 Flores Hernandez Dariana (OH) 1 1 8 10 0.25
2 12 Morales Varela Lourdes (OH) 1 1 3 5 0.25
2 1 Napky Ayestas Hyxe (OH) 1 1 1 3 0.25
- 2 Barahona Nùñez María Elena (S) - - - -
- 3 Mejia Moreno Dulce (OH) - - - -
- 4 Midence Castro Lesby (L) - - - -
- 5 Zelaya Valladares Dina (OH) - - - -
- 6 James Connor Sahara (L) - - 1 1
- 11 Aguilar Campos Ruth (S) - - 3 3
- 14 Rivera Triminio Monica (MB) - - - -
- 10 Johnson Hydes Cecille Zuline (OP) - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 5 38 51 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 10 Johnson Hydes Cecille Zuline (OP) 30 8 21 59 50.85
2 12 Morales Varela Lourdes (OH) 6 5 14 25 24.00
- 9 Flores Espinoza Tessa Michelle (MB) 7 1 9 17
- 16 Flores Hernandez Dariana (OH) 4 2 11 17
- 8 Pérez Jimenez Nathaly (OH) 4 4 5 13
- 11 Aguilar Campos Ruth (S) 1 - 5 6
- 1 Napky Ayestas Hyxe (OH) 1 1 2 4
- 17 Diaz Sosa Mariajosse (MB) - 1 2 3
- 2 Barahona Nùñez María Elena (S) - - - -
- 3 Mejia Moreno Dulce (OH) - - - -
- 4 Midence Castro Lesby (L) - - - -
- 5 Zelaya Valladares Dina (OH) - - - -
- 6 James Connor Sahara (L) - - - -
- 14 Rivera Triminio Monica (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 53 22 69 144 36.81


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

HON • Honduras

HON
GUA 3

1 22
25

25
21

23
25

28
30

98
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:34 0:28 0:33 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 50016/12/2017
Managua
Polideportivo Alexis Argüello

Match duration:  Start: 14:40  End: 16:48  Total: 2:08
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1 4 Midence Castro Lesby (L) 5 4 11 20 1.25
2 6 James Connor Sahara (L) 3 7 11 21 0.75
3 16 Flores Hernandez Dariana (OH) 1 9 17 27 0.25
- 1 Napky Ayestas Hyxe (OH) - - 2 2
- 2 Barahona Nùñez María Elena (S) - - - -
- 3 Mejia Moreno Dulce (OH) - - - -
- 5 Zelaya Valladares Dina (OH) - - - -
- 9 Flores Espinoza Tessa Michelle (MB) - - 6 6
- 14 Rivera Triminio Monica (MB) - - - -
- 11 Aguilar Campos Ruth (S) - 3 10 13
- 10 Johnson Hydes Cecille Zuline (OP) - 4 13 17
- 12 Morales Varela Lourdes (OH) - 4 10 14
- 8 Pérez Jimenez Nathaly (OH) - 2 3 5
- 17 Diaz Sosa Mariajosse (MB) - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 35 85 129 2.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 29 4 33

1 9 Flores Espinoza Tessa Michelle (MB) 2 1 9 12 0.50
1 12 Morales Varela Lourdes (OH) 2 5 13 20 0.50
3 11 Aguilar Campos Ruth (S) 1 - 15 16 0.25
3 10 Johnson Hydes Cecille Zuline (OP) 1 2 16 19 0.25
3 16 Flores Hernandez Dariana (OH) 1 5 9 15 0.25
3 8 Pérez Jimenez Nathaly (OH) 1 4 6 11 0.25
- 1 Napky Ayestas Hyxe (OH) - - - -
- 3 Mejia Moreno Dulce (OH) - - - -
- 4 Midence Castro Lesby (L) - - - -
- 6 James Connor Sahara (L) - - - -
- 14 Rivera Triminio Monica (MB) - - - -
- 17 Diaz Sosa Mariajosse (MB) - - 1 1
- 5 Zelaya Valladares Dina (OH) - 1 3 4
- 2 Barahona Nùñez María Elena (S) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 19 72 99 2.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

HON • Honduras

HON
GUA 3

1 22
25

25
21

23
25

28
30

98
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:34 0:28 0:33 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 50016/12/2017
Managua
Polideportivo Alexis Argüello

Match duration:  Start: 14:40  End: 16:48  Total: 2:08
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1 4 Midence Castro Lesby (L) 13 4 23 40 22.50
- 12 Morales Varela Lourdes (OH) 3 3 11 17
- 1 Napky Ayestas Hyxe (OH) - - 3 3
- 6 James Connor Sahara (L) - - 1 1
- 2 Barahona Nùñez María Elena (S) - - - -
- 3 Mejia Moreno Dulce (OH) - - - -
- 5 Zelaya Valladares Dina (OH) - - - -
- 8 Pérez Jimenez Nathaly (OH) - - - -
- 10 Johnson Hydes Cecille Zuline (OP) - - - -
- 11 Aguilar Campos Ruth (S) - - - -
- 14 Rivera Triminio Monica (MB) - - - -
- 17 Diaz Sosa Mariajosse (MB) - - - -
- 16 Flores Hernandez Dariana (OH) 3 6 12 21
- 9 Flores Espinoza Tessa Michelle (MB) - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 19 15 52 86 4.65


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 11 Aguilar Campos Ruth (S) 8 1 102 111 2.00
- 1 Napky Ayestas Hyxe (OH) - - - -
- 2 Barahona Nùñez María Elena (S) - - - -
- 3 Mejia Moreno Dulce (OH) - - - -
- 4 Midence Castro Lesby (L) - - 2 2
- 5 Zelaya Valladares Dina (OH) - - - -
- 6 James Connor Sahara (L) - - - -
- 8 Pérez Jimenez Nathaly (OH) - - - -
- 9 Flores Espinoza Tessa Michelle (MB) - - - -
- 10 Johnson Hydes Cecille Zuline (OP) - - - -
- 12 Morales Varela Lourdes (OH) - - - -
- 14 Rivera Triminio Monica (MB) - - - -
- 16 Flores Hernandez Dariana (OH) - - - -
- 17 Diaz Sosa Mariajosse (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 1 104 113 2.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

HON • Honduras

HON
GUA 3

1 22
25

25
21

23
25

28
30

98
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:34 0:28 0:33 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 50016/12/2017
Managua
Polideportivo Alexis Argüello

Match duration:  Start: 14:40  End: 16:48  Total: 2:08
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1 13 González Morales Astrid Michelle (MB) 4 1 12 17 1.00
2 4 Gomez Guzman Rut Beatriz (OP) 2 1 4 7 0.50
2 3 Alvarez Marroquin Aury Priscila (MB) 2 5 5 12 0.50
- 2 Gordillo Barillas Sofia (OP) - - - -
- 5 Alvarez Navarro Maria José (L) - - - -
- 7 Guillermo Martha Alejandra (OH) - - 1 1
- 11 Alvarado Franco Paola Marie (OH) - - - -
- 14 Gomez Hirst Carmen Elisa (S) - - - -
- 12 Caal Torres =Jessica Carolina (S) - 1 4 5
- 10 Villalobos Lopez Ada Patricia (MB) - 1 1 2
- 15 Bethancourth Estefanie (OH) - 1 1 2
- 8 Recinos Ocaña Blanca Elizabeth (OH) - 4 1 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 14 29 51 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 4 Gomez Guzman Rut Beatriz (OP) 10 7 22 39 25.64
2 8 Recinos Ocaña Blanca Elizabeth (OH) 6 3 28 37 16.22
- 13 González Morales Astrid Michelle (MB) 10 2 7 19
- 15 Bethancourth Estefanie (OH) 5 - 11 16
- 12 Caal Torres =Jessica Carolina (S) 1 - 5 6
- 3 Alvarez Marroquin Aury Priscila (MB) 3 1 1 5
- 10 Villalobos Lopez Ada Patricia (MB) 1 - 3 4
- 7 Guillermo Martha Alejandra (OH) - - 1 1
- 11 Alvarado Franco Paola Marie (OH) - - 1 1
- 2 Gordillo Barillas Sofia (OP) - - - -
- 5 Alvarez Navarro Maria José (L) - - - -
- 14 Gomez Hirst Carmen Elisa (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 36 13 79 128 28.13


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

GUA • Guatemala

HON
GUA 3

1 22
25

25
21

23
25

28
30

98
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:34 0:28 0:33 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 50016/12/2017
Managua
Polideportivo Alexis Argüello

Match duration:  Start: 14:40  End: 16:48  Total: 2:08
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1 5 Alvarez Navarro Maria José (L) 9 13 15 37 2.25
2 15 Bethancourth Estefanie (OH) 3 5 9 17 0.75
3 8 Recinos Ocaña Blanca Elizabeth (OH) 2 5 14 21 0.50
- 2 Gordillo Barillas Sofia (OP) - - - -
- 11 Alvarado Franco Paola Marie (OH) - - 2 2
- 14 Gomez Hirst Carmen Elisa (S) - - - -
- 12 Caal Torres =Jessica Carolina (S) - 4 19 23
- 4 Gomez Guzman Rut Beatriz (OP) - 5 17 22
- 3 Alvarez Marroquin Aury Priscila (MB) - 2 5 7
- 13 González Morales Astrid Michelle (MB) - 2 1 3
- 7 Guillermo Martha Alejandra (OH) - 2 - 2
- 10 Villalobos Lopez Ada Patricia (MB) - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 40 82 136 3.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 43 11 54

1 8 Recinos Ocaña Blanca Elizabeth (OH) 9 2 15 26 2.25
2 13 González Morales Astrid Michelle (MB) 3 5 8 16 0.75
3 15 Bethancourth Estefanie (OH) 1 - 16 17 0.25
3 4 Gomez Guzman Rut Beatriz (OP) 1 2 5 8 0.25
- 2 Gordillo Barillas Sofia (OP) - - - -
- 5 Alvarez Navarro Maria José (L) - - - -
- 7 Guillermo Martha Alejandra (OH) - - - -
- 10 Villalobos Lopez Ada Patricia (MB) - - 5 5
- 11 Alvarado Franco Paola Marie (OH) - - 3 3
- 14 Gomez Hirst Carmen Elisa (S) - - - -
- 3 Alvarez Marroquin Aury Priscila (MB) - 1 6 7
- 12 Caal Torres =Jessica Carolina (S) - 3 15 18

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 13 73 100 3.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

GUA • Guatemala

HON
GUA 3

1 22
25

25
21

23
25

28
30

98
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:34 0:28 0:33 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 50016/12/2017
Managua
Polideportivo Alexis Argüello

Match duration:  Start: 14:40  End: 16:48  Total: 2:08
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1 5 Alvarez Navarro Maria José (L) 12 1 11 24 45.83
2 8 Recinos Ocaña Blanca Elizabeth (OH) 6 2 17 25 16.00
3 15 Bethancourth Estefanie (OH) 3 1 17 21 9.52
- 4 Gomez Guzman Rut Beatriz (OP) - - 3 3
- 7 Guillermo Martha Alejandra (OH) 1 1 1 3
- 11 Alvarado Franco Paola Marie (OH) - - 1 1
- 2 Gordillo Barillas Sofia (OP) - - - -
- 3 Alvarez Marroquin Aury Priscila (MB) - - - -
- 10 Villalobos Lopez Ada Patricia (MB) - - - -
- 12 Caal Torres =Jessica Carolina (S) - - - -
- 13 González Morales Astrid Michelle (MB) - - - -
- 14 Gomez Hirst Carmen Elisa (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 22 5 50 77 22.08


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 12 Caal Torres =Jessica Carolina (S) 18 1 70 89 4.50
- 2 Gordillo Barillas Sofia (OP) - - - -
- 3 Alvarez Marroquin Aury Priscila (MB) - - - -
- 4 Gomez Guzman Rut Beatriz (OP) - - - -
- 5 Alvarez Navarro Maria José (L) - - 6 6
- 7 Guillermo Martha Alejandra (OH) - - - -
- 8 Recinos Ocaña Blanca Elizabeth (OH) - - 1 1
- 11 Alvarado Franco Paola Marie (OH) - - - -
- 13 González Morales Astrid Michelle (MB) - - - -
- 14 Gomez Hirst Carmen Elisa (S) - - - -
- 15 Bethancourth Estefanie (OH) - - - -
- 10 Villalobos Lopez Ada Patricia (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 18 2 77 97 4.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

GUA • Guatemala

HON
GUA 3

1 22
25

25
21

23
25

28
30

98
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:34 0:28 0:33 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 50016/12/2017
Managua
Polideportivo Alexis Argüello

Match duration:  Start: 14:40  End: 16:48  Total: 2:08
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